
第67回平塚市陸上競技選手権大
会(中学生の部)

スタートリスト

[2024/05/18 - 2024/05/18 レモンガススタジアム平塚]

05/18

トラック

09:30 男子３年 ４００ｍ決勝

09:35 男子２年 ４００ｍＴＲ決勝(2組)

09:45 男子２年 ３０００ｍ決勝

10:00 男子３年 ３０００ｍ決勝

10:20 女子３年 ８００ｍ決勝

10:25 女子２年 ８００ｍＴＲ決勝(2組)

10:35 女子１年 ８００ｍ決勝

10:45 女子１年 １００ｍＴＲ決勝(5組)

11:00 男子１年 １００ｍＴＲ決勝(5組)

11:15 女子２年 １００ｍＴＲ決勝(4組)

11:30 男子２年 １００ｍＴＲ決勝(7組)

11:50 女子３年 １００ｍＴＲ決勝(2組)



12:00 男子３年 １００ｍＴＲ決勝(5組)

12:20 男子３年 ８００ｍＴＲ決勝(2組)

12:30 男子２年 ８００ｍ決勝

13:20 女子３年 １００ｍＨ[0.762m/8.0m]決勝

13:25 女子２年 １００ｍＨ[0.762m/8.0m]ＴＲ決勝(2組)

13:35
男子２，３年 １１０ｍＨ[0.914m/9.14m]ＴＲ決勝(2
組)

13:50 女子３年 ２００ｍ決勝

13:55 女子２年 ２００ｍＴＲ決勝(2組)

14:00 男子３年 ２００ｍＴＲ決勝(3組)

14:10 男子２年 ２００ｍＴＲ決勝(4組)

14:30 女子２，３年 １５００ｍ決勝

14:40 男子１年 １５００ｍ決勝

14:50 男子２年 １５００ｍ決勝

15:00 男子３年 １５００ｍＴＲ決勝(2組)

15:20 女子１年 ４×１００ｍＲ決勝

15:30 男子１年 ４×１００ｍＲ決勝

15:40 女子 ４×１００ｍＲＴＲ決勝(2組)

15:50 男子 ４×１００ｍＲＴＲ決勝(3組)

フィールド

09:30 男子 ２年砲丸投[5.0kg]決勝

09:30 男子 ３年砲丸投[5.0kg]決勝

09:30 女子 ２年走高跳決勝



09:30 女子 ３年走高跳決勝

10:40 男子 ２年走高跳決勝

10:40 男子 ３年走高跳決勝

10:40 女子 ２年砲丸投[2.721kg]決勝

10:40 女子 ３年砲丸投[2.721kg]決勝

13:00 男子 １年走幅跳決勝

13:00 男子 ２年走幅跳決勝

13:00 男子 ３年走幅跳決勝

13:00 男子３年 円盤投[1.500kg]決勝

13:00 女子 １年走幅跳決勝

13:00 女子 ２年走幅跳決勝

13:00 女子 ３年走幅跳決勝

13:00 女子３年 円盤投[1.000kg]決勝

男子１年 １００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(5組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 128 水野 嵩継 1 江陽

2 757 蔭山 奏太 1 土沢

3 405 稲吉 陽 1 浜岳

4 868 金子 闘亜 1 金旭



5 629 千葉 雄大 1 神田

6 910 野村 獅 1 中原

7 753 芭蕉 隼人 1 土沢

8 131 山崎 悠登 1 江陽
【2組】
1 120 石橋 翔空 1 江陽

2 533 栗原 勇杜 1 大野

3 875 弥忠田 和輝 1 金旭

4 404 長津 圭祐 1 浜岳

5 760 小松 元希 1 土沢

6 313 金子 颯杜 1 春日野

7 1220 有滝 伊智 1 神明

8 121 入部 隼斗 1 江陽
【3組】
1 530 星 竜翔 1 大野

2 627 佐々木 諒介 1 神田

3 1507 御所野 風音 1 旭陵

4 531 伊藤 輝星 1 大野

5 869 佐藤 清 1 金旭

6 635 下山田 晴琉 1 神田

7 410 松村 蓮 1 浜岳

8 630 樋口 夢来 1 神田
【4組】



1        

2        

3 409 山本 賢幸 1 浜岳

4 1508 新田 琉惺 1 旭陵

5 126 鈴木 義徳 1 江陽

6 752 都築 央人 1 土沢

7 132 行本 壮志 1 江陽

8 125 鈴木 智貴 1 江陽
【5組】
1        

2        

3 407 駒澤 翔大 1 浜岳

4 315 杉田 翔太郎 1 春日野

5 912 正木 玲 1 中原

6 408 菅原 理生 1 浜岳

7 532 江藤 遥翔 1 大野

8        
↑先頭に戻る

男子２年 １００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(7組)
<05/18>

【1組】



1 486 塚本 泰透 2 浜岳

2 1268 中田 慧 2 神明

3 1265 岡本 空 2 神明

4 222 本間 虎冴 2 太洋

5 738 村松 匠 2 土沢

6 802 山本 敦 2 金旭

7 149 早川 大翔 2 江陽

8 1650 永山 絢都 2 平塚中等
【2組】
1 142 岡田 莉琥 2 江陽

2 1124 根本 夏向 2 山城

3 620 佐藤 弥沙希 2 神田

4 1126 宮路 結羽 2 山城

5 515 二宮 澪央 2 大野

6 1500 小林 優樹 2 旭陵

7 1502 上條 凪 2 旭陵

8 489 ﾌﾞﾗｳﾝ 和伝 2 浜岳
【3組】
1 497 諸星 翔太 2 浜岳

2 496 中村 蒼司郎 2 浜岳

3 502 鈴木 翼 2 大野

4 485 加賀 琉聖 2 浜岳

5 1651 髙橋 碧 2 平塚中等



6 517 森 颯汰 2 大野

7 508 香川 蒼 2 大野

8 146 寺島 陸翔 2 江陽
【4組】
1 512 清水 晴大 2 大野

2 148 野地 義也 2 江陽

3 333 小谷田 洸太 2 春日野

4 1263 渡邊 琉輝 2 神明

5 505 根本 遥奏 2 大野

6 336 三留 楓太 2 春日野

7 147 中島 凜紅 2 江陽

8 955 加藤 叶羽 2 中原
【5組】
1 1501 石川 響斗 2 旭陵

2 1270 髙山 海晟 2 神明

3 509 稲毛 士 2 大野

4 501 椎野 平護 2 大野

5 516 野谷 優希 2 大野

6 1260 坂 勇輝 2 神明

7 807 小川 航平 2 金旭

8 334 森田 凪琉 2 春日野
【6組】
1        



2        

3 507 太田 匡哉 2 大野

4 331 長尾 柚樹 2 春日野

5 503 斎藤 颯太 2 大野

6 510 加藤 蒼空 2 大野

7 1261 杉山 蒼 2 神明

8 1505 中田 宣弘 2 旭陵
【7組】
1        

2        

3 513 宝川 聡吾 2 大野

4 144 小清水 快 2 江陽

5 511 金城 春翔 2 大野

6 1269 キロガ ジュニオ 2 神明

7 964 河野 紡 2 中原

8        
↑先頭に戻る

男子３年 １００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(5組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 557 梅田 勇太 3 大野



2 116 福田 照太 3 江陽

3 1212 髙梨 蒼 3 神明

4 1205 中島 來夢 3 神明

5 734 渡邉 晃盟 3 土沢

6 1209 阿部 龍斗 3 神明

7 113 豊田 大輝 3 江陽

8 379 冨樫 遼 3 春日野
【2組】
1 100 海老名 竜成 3 江陽

2 460 富髙 湘乃介 3 浜岳

3 1102 内山 生正 3 山城

4 372 石黒 永遠 3 春日野

5 1524 村田 虎鉄 3 旭陵

6 104 葛西 悠磨 3 江陽

7 1525 吉澤 一鷹 3 旭陵

8 1640 山本 凉雅 3 平塚中等
【3組】
1 563 伊東 旬 3 大野

2 212 府川 太陽 3 太洋

3 377 谷川 怜 3 春日野

4 731 島津 亮太 3 土沢

5 558 島田 永遠 3 大野

6 371 青井 優來 3 春日野



7 1215 佐々木 蒼空 3 神明

8 1211 佐藤 大輝 3 神明
【4組】
1        

2        

3 458 田中 壱弥 3 浜岳

4 1106 古藤 義盛 3 山城

5 562 西原 遙杜 3 大野

6 374 黒川 巳湊 3 春日野

7 380 藤田 義大 3 春日野

8 463 内藤 雷 3 浜岳
【5組】
1        

2        

3 465 柳原 章輝 3 浜岳

4 727 石田 直樹 3 土沢

5 464 松澤 空人 3 浜岳

6 376 砂田 隼貴 3 春日野

7 1526 福住 颯隼 3 旭陵

8 1107 比企野 栞太 3 山城
↑先頭に戻る



男子２年 ２００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(4組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 489 ﾌﾞﾗｳﾝ 和伝 2 浜岳

2 222 本間 虎冴 2 太洋

3 1265 岡本 空 2 神明

4 149 早川 大翔 2 江陽

5 802 山本 敦 2 金旭

6 481 鈴木 皓翔 2 浜岳

7 486 塚本 泰透 2 浜岳

8 1650 永山 絢都 2 平塚中等
【2組】
1 142 岡田 莉琥 2 江陽

2 502 鈴木 翼 2 大野

3 485 加賀 琉聖 2 浜岳

4 517 森 颯汰 2 大野

5 1124 根本 夏向 2 山城

6 1268 中田 慧 2 神明

7 508 香川 蒼 2 大野

8 496 中村 蒼司郎 2 浜岳
【3組】
1        



2        

3 147 中島 凜紅 2 江陽

4 505 根本 遥奏 2 大野

5 146 寺島 陸翔 2 江陽

6 497 諸星 翔太 2 浜岳

7 512 清水 晴大 2 大野

8        
【4組】
1        

2        

3 1501 石川 響斗 2 旭陵

4 621 松岡 雄樹 2 神田

5 807 小川 航平 2 金旭

6 501 椎野 平護 2 大野

7        

8        
↑先頭に戻る

男子３年 ２００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(3組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 824 岡部 隼矢 3 金旭



2 113 豊田 大輝 3 江陽

3 556 有薗 滉斗 3 大野

4 215 小玉 拓実 3 太洋

5 468 山田 智史 3 浜岳

6 1209 阿部 龍斗 3 神明

7 1212 髙梨 蒼 3 神明

8 1205 中島 來夢 3 神明
【2組】
1        

2        

3 1525 吉澤 一鷹 3 旭陵

4 825 田中 昌之介 3 金旭

5 1522 櫻井 力毅 3 旭陵

6 1524 村田 虎鉄 3 旭陵

7 559 鈴木 煌太 3 大野

8        
【3組】
1        

2        

3 1106 古藤 義盛 3 山城

4 1526 福住 颯隼 3 旭陵

5 458 田中 壱弥 3 浜岳

6 558 島田 永遠 3 大野



7        

8        
↑先頭に戻る

男子２年 ４００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1        

2        

3 220 高村 幸之助 2 太洋

4 223 森下 遼哉 2 太洋

5 481 鈴木 皓翔 2 浜岳

6 738 村松 匠 2 土沢

7 1263 渡邊 琉輝 2 神明

8 1502 上條 凪 2 旭陵
【2組】
1        

2        

3 1503 中村 星哉 2 旭陵

4 1126 宮路 結羽 2 山城

5 621 松岡 雄樹 2 神田

6 1500 小林 優樹 2 旭陵



7 1122 長田 彪我 2 山城

8        
↑先頭に戻る

男子３年 ４００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 462 小林 奏心 3 浜岳

2 1102 内山 生正 3 山城

3 1522 櫻井 力毅 3 旭陵

4 213 廣田 陽音 3 太洋

5 468 山田 智史 3 浜岳

6 556 有薗 滉斗 3 大野

7 820 小野 流星 3 金旭

8 211 府川 清則 3 太洋
↑先頭に戻る

男子２年 ８００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 504 力石 翔太郎 2 大野

2 801 羽柴 咲翔 2 金旭

3 220 高村 幸之助 2 太洋

4 736 太田 健 2 土沢

5 1272 相原 凛太郎 2 神明

6 151 村上 有 2 江陽



7 623 隈元 葵空 2 神田

8 1503 中村 星哉 2 旭陵

9 506 市川 凱慈 2 大野

10        
↑先頭に戻る

男子３年 ８００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 822 吉安 陽向 3 金旭

2 726 石田 一善 3 土沢

3 923 齋藤 陽太 3 中原

4 1644 木下 蒼吾 3 平塚中等

5 1206 浦川 春日希 3 神明

6 1523 鈴木 陽斗 3 旭陵

7 101 大木 陽輝 3 江陽

8 1202 渡邉 快星 3 神明

9        
【2組】
1 109 武井 将来 3 江陽

2 107 鈴木 隆太 3 江陽

3 103 岡本 宏太 3 江陽



4 1520 工藤 颯人 3 旭陵

5 114 永井 俊邦 3 江陽

6 555 村田 惺洵 3 大野

7 105 後藤 啓伸 3 江陽

8 117 藤間 陽大 3 江陽

9 112 武井 悠真 3 江陽
↑先頭に戻る

男子１年 １５００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 122 金子 智希 1 江陽

2 124 齋藤 匠 1 江陽

3 751 猪俣 伊吹 1 土沢

4 312 井上 湧斗 1 春日野

5 413 髙橋 尭 1 浜岳

6 909 千葉 勇斗 1 中原

7 755 宮原 瑞樹 1 土沢

8 534 松井 歩希 1 大野

9 412 小川 波月 1 浜岳

10 628 鈴木 瑠心 1 神田

11 864 臼井 奏音 1 金旭

12 866 諸星 琉生 1 金旭

13 402 國井 浩太郎 1 浜岳



14 318 藤田 湘大 1 春日野

15 401 小野 蒼輝 1 浜岳

16 411 本山 遼 1 浜岳

17 535 竹見 誠人 1 大野

18        
↑先頭に戻る

男子２年 １５００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 151 村上 有 2 江陽

2 619 井上 敬太 2 神田

3 737 神﨑 颯真 2 土沢

4 1272 相原 凛太郎 2 神明

5 959 梅本 彪雅 2 中原

6 951 加藤 昊 2 中原

7 963 谷口 舶音 2 中原

8 1266 川村 丈一郎 2 神明

9 736 太田 健 2 土沢

10 221 幡野 佑弥 2 太洋

11 223 森下 遼哉 2 太洋

12 961 西家 暢一 2 中原

13 1264 赤嶺 安博 2 神明

14 1271 千木﨑 悠 2 神明



15 341 杉原 遙人 2 春日野

16 342 臼井 大希 2 春日野

17 483 松村 颯人 2 浜岳

18 484 守谷 俐恩 2 浜岳

19 504 力石 翔太郎 2 大野

20 498 田中 源士 2 浜岳

21 516 野谷 優希 2 大野

22 488 石井 康大 2 浜岳

23 506 市川 凱慈 2 大野

24 1122 長田 彪我 2 山城
↑先頭に戻る

男子３年 １５００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 560 堀 陽翔 3 大野

2 924 笹尾 颯良 3 中原

3 922 齋藤 禅 3 中原

4 210 髙田 皓介 3 太洋

5 1201 宮下 海風 3 神明

6 923 齋藤 陽太 3 中原

7 382 和田 恵祐 3 春日野



8 466 藤川 蓮丸 3 浜岳

9 101 大木 陽輝 3 江陽

10 1208 森山 雄大 3 神明

11 1202 渡邉 快星 3 神明

12 821 髙尾 碧生 3 金旭

13 1207 嘉陽 宗幸 3 神明

14 114 永井 俊邦 3 江陽

15 105 後藤 啓伸 3 江陽

16        
【2組】
1 555 村田 惺洵 3 大野

2 561 竹沢 仁哉 3 大野

3 118 本間 尚晴 3 江陽

4 1523 鈴木 陽斗 3 旭陵

5 103 岡本 宏太 3 江陽

6 732 高橋 優斗 3 土沢

7 1200 清水 瑛太 3 神明

8 467 齋藤 拓磨 3 浜岳

9 117 藤間 陽大 3 江陽

10 1520 工藤 颯人 3 旭陵

11 1636 梅森 賢太郎 3 平塚中等

12 107 鈴木 隆太 3 江陽

13 112 武井 悠真 3 江陽



14 109 武井 将来 3 江陽

15 102 岡部 航 3 江陽

16 726 石田 一善 3 土沢
↑先頭に戻る

男子２年 ３０００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 961 西家 暢一 2 中原

2 619 井上 敬太 2 神田

3 959 梅本 彪雅 2 中原

4 951 加藤 昊 2 中原

5 963 谷口 舶音 2 中原

6 737 神﨑 颯真 2 土沢

7 221 幡野 佑弥 2 太洋

8 1266 川村 丈一郎 2 神明

9 483 松村 颯人 2 浜岳

10 484 守谷 俐恩 2 浜岳

11 498 田中 源士 2 浜岳

12 488 石井 康大 2 浜岳
↑先頭に戻る

男子３年 ３０００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 1201 宮下 海風 3 神明



2 922 齋藤 禅 3 中原

3 382 和田 恵祐 3 春日野

4 466 藤川 蓮丸 3 浜岳

5 1206 浦川 春日希 3 神明

6 924 笹尾 颯良 3 中原

7 821 髙尾 碧生 3 金旭

8 210 髙田 皓介 3 太洋

9 1208 森山 雄大 3 神明

10 1638 山岸 竜士 3 平塚中等

11 560 堀 陽翔 3 大野

12 1207 嘉陽 宗幸 3 神明

13 118 本間 尚晴 3 江陽

14 467 齋藤 拓磨 3 浜岳

15 561 竹沢 仁哉 3 大野

16 1200 清水 瑛太 3 神明

17 732 高橋 優斗 3 土沢

18 102 岡部 航 3 江陽
↑先頭に戻る

男子２，３年 １１０ｍＨ
[0.914m/9.14m] ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>



【1組】
1        

2        

3 734 渡邉 晃盟 3 土沢

4 825 田中 昌之介 3 金旭

5 106 小林 平良 3 江陽

6 215 小玉 拓実 3 太洋

7 1123 中牟田 空 2 山城

8 213 廣田 陽音 3 太洋
【2組】
1        

2        

3 379 冨樫 遼 3 春日野

4 148 野地 義也 2 江陽

5 460 富髙 湘乃介 3 浜岳

6 730 志保 雄哉 3 土沢

7 740 吉田 健人 2 土沢

8 378 露木 勝 3 春日野
↑先頭に戻る

男子１年 ４×１００ｍＲ 決勝 <05/18>

1              

2              



3 江陽Ａ
池内
奏太1

石橋
翔空1

入部
隼斗1

近藤
帆1

水野
嵩継1

山崎
悠登1

4 土沢Ａ
小松
元希1

宮原
瑞樹1

芭蕉
隼人1

蔭山
奏太1

猪俣
伊吹1

横山
遙音1

5 金旭Ａ
佐藤
清1

弥忠田
和輝1

臼井
奏音1

金子
闘亜1

諸星
琉生1

 

6 大野Ａ
星 竜
翔1

松井
歩希1

伊藤
輝星1

栗原
勇杜1

   

7 浜岳Ａ
長津
圭祐1

稲吉
陽1

駒澤
翔大1

山本
賢幸1

松村
蓮1

 

8 土沢Ｂ
都築
央人1

横山
遙音1

猪俣
伊吹1

原田
来楽1

金丸
正明1

栗木
崇守1

↑先頭に戻る

男子 ４×１００ｍＲ ＴＲ決勝(3組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1              

2              

3 神明Ａ
髙梨
蒼3

阿部
龍斗3

中島
來夢3

山森
駿3

佐藤
大輝3

 

4 江陽Ａ
海老名
竜成3

葛西
悠磨3

小林
平良3

豊田
大輝3

福田
照太3

早川
大翔2



5 土沢Ａ
佐藤
聖将3

渡邉
晃盟3

村松
匠2

髙橋
龍之丞
3

石田
一善3

 

6 金旭Ａ
田中
昌之介
3

岡部
隼矢3

小野
流星3

山本
敦2

小川
航平2

羽柴
咲翔2

7 大野Ａ
二宮
澪央2

有薗
滉斗3

島田
永遠3

梅田
勇太3

   

8 浜岳Ａ
宮山
空3

富髙
湘乃介
3

山田
智史3

鈴木
皓翔2

塚本
泰透2

ﾌﾞﾗｳﾝ
和伝2

【2組】
1              

2              

3 太洋Ａ
府川
清則3

小玉
拓実3

廣田
陽音3

本間
虎冴2

府川
太陽3

 

4 春日野Ａ
冨樫
遼3

石黒
永遠3

青井
優來3

谷川
怜3

和田
恵祐3

 

5 旭陵Ａ
吉澤
一鷹3

村田
虎鉄3

小林
優真3

櫻井
力毅3

鈴木
陽斗3

福住
颯隼3

6 大野Ｂ
西原
遙杜3

森 颯
汰2

鈴木
煌太3

伊東
旬3

   

7 土沢Ｂ
石田
一善3

島津
亮太3

高橋
優斗3

志保
雄哉3

佐藤
聖将3

 

8 山城Ａ
古藤
義盛3

根本
夏向2

宮路
結羽2

内山
生正3

比企野
栞太3

中牟田
空2



【3組】
1              

2              

3 中原Ａ
齋藤
陽太3

笹尾
颯良3

加藤
昊2

梅本
彪雅2

西家
暢一2

谷口 舶
音2

4 神明Ｂ
坂 勇
輝2

髙山
海晟2

渡邊
琉輝2

中田
慧2

杉山
蒼2

 

5 春日野Ｂ
砂田
隼貴3

藤田
義大3

黒川
巳湊3

三留
楓太2

金子
颯杜1

 

6 神田Ａ
佐藤
弥沙希
2

隈元
葵空2

鈴木
瑠心1

千葉
雄大1

樋口
夢来1

佐々木
諒介1

7 旭陵Ｂ
中田
宣弘2

上條
凪2

石川
響斗2

小林
優樹2

中村
星哉2

御所野
風音1

8 土沢Ｃ
安池
柚輝2

神﨑
颯真2

太田
健2

吉田
健人2

石田
直樹3

 

↑先頭に戻る

男子 ２年走高跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 336 三留 楓太 2 春日野

2 740 吉田 健人 2 土沢

3 1270 髙山 海晟 2 神明

4 1260 坂 勇輝 2 神明

5 333 小谷田 洸太 2 春日野



↑先頭に戻る

男子 ３年走高跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 463 内藤 雷 3 浜岳

2 559 鈴木 煌太 3 大野

3 465 柳原 章輝 3 浜岳

4 563 伊東 旬 3 大野

5 371 青井 優來 3 春日野

6 378 露木 勝 3 春日野

7 729 佐藤 聖将 3 土沢
↑先頭に戻る

男子 １年走幅跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 759 栗木 崇守 1 土沢

2 754 原田 来楽 1 土沢

3 756 横山 遙音 1 土沢

4 129 村木 幸久 1 江陽

5 1506 池田 晴紀 1 旭陵

6 119 池内 奏太 1 江陽

7 123 近藤 帆 1 江陽

8 1221 髙野 碧海 1 神明
↑先頭に戻る



男子 ２年走幅跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 1269 キロガ ジュニオ 2 神明

2 513 宝川 聡吾 2 大野

3 1261 杉山 蒼 2 神明

4 507 太田 匡哉 2 大野

5 503 斎藤 颯太 2 大野

6 515 二宮 澪央 2 大野

7 1123 中牟田 空 2 山城
↑先頭に戻る

男子 ３年走幅跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 1107 比企野 栞太 3 山城

2 464 松澤 空人 3 浜岳

3 824 岡部 隼矢 3 金旭

4 376 砂田 隼貴 3 春日野

5 100 海老名 竜成 3 江陽

6 1211 佐藤 大輝 3 神明

7 380 藤田 義大 3 春日野

8 562 西原 遙杜 3 大野

9 731 島津 亮太 3 土沢

10 1215 佐々木 蒼空 3 神明



11 730 志保 雄哉 3 土沢

12 211 府川 清則 3 太洋

13 377 谷川 怜 3 春日野

14 372 石黒 永遠 3 春日野

15 729 佐藤 聖将 3 土沢

16 106 小林 平良 3 江陽
↑先頭に戻る

男子 ２年砲丸投[5.0kg] 決勝 <05/18>

1 735 猪俣 友雅 2 土沢
↑先頭に戻る

男子 ３年砲丸投[5.0kg] 決勝 <05/18>

1 462 小林 奏心 3 浜岳

2 212 府川 太陽 3 太洋

3 727 石田 直樹 3 土沢

4 557 梅田 勇太 3 大野

5 116 福田 照太 3 江陽

6 1521 小林 優真 3 旭陵

7 374 黒川 巳湊 3 春日野

8 733 髙橋 龍之丞 3 土沢

9 459 宮山 空 3 浜岳



10 1216 山森 駿 3 神明
↑先頭に戻る

男子３年 円盤投[1.500kg] 決勝
<05/18>

1 1521 小林 優真 3 旭陵

2 733 髙橋 龍之丞 3 土沢

3 1216 山森 駿 3 神明
↑先頭に戻る

女子１年 １００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(5組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 303 近藤 実咲 1 春日野

2 301 青井 果凛 1 春日野

3 435 佐藤 桜 1 浜岳

4 431 浅沼 優衣花 1 浜岳

5 436 四登 藍 1 浜岳

6 434 榊 結菜 1 浜岳

7 884 河行 莉奈 1 金旭

8 746 木村 天璃 1 土沢
【2組】



1 743 久永 結彩 1 土沢

2 526 山崎 萌夏 1 大野

3 432 山本 梨乃 1 浜岳

4 439 千葉 由梨奈 1 浜岳

5 631 久光 紗葵 1 神田

6 638 辻 菜希 1 神田

7 887 西村 日向 1 金旭

8 883 村田 唯織 1 金旭
【3組】
1 750 山﨑 莉愛 1 土沢

2 900 浅見 琉奈 1 中原

3 747 髙橋 羽麗 1 土沢

4 305 南出 心夢 1 春日野

5 304 恒屋 沙奈 1 春日野

6 136 岩元 美遥 1 江陽

7 137 須﨑 明衣子 1 江陽

8 139 朏島 寿 1 江陽
【4組】
1        

2        

3 1559 高原 紅葉 1 旭陵

4 521 榎本 莉子 1 大野

5 525 木村 陽依莉 1 大野



6 741 石田 有咲 1 土沢

7 749 松本 悠愛 1 土沢

8        
【5組】
1        

2        

3 433 後藤 凜奈 1 浜岳

4 748 竹澤 志帆 1 土沢

5 744 廣瀬 心良 1 土沢

6 742 清水 彩乃 1 土沢

7 881 前田 紬 1 金旭

8        
↑先頭に戻る

女子２年 １００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(4組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 570 小野田 碧羽 2 大野

2 716 本荘 そら 2 土沢

3 153 甘粕 ゆな 2 江陽

4 152 阿部 心美 2 江陽

5 155 石田 莉世 2 江陽



6 715 橋本 美優 2 土沢

7 157 川本 愛里 2 江陽

8 625 米倉 依茉 2 神田
【2組】
1 252 笠羽 愛美 2 太洋

2 254 金子 美羽 2 太洋

3 159 小久保 希美 2 江陽

4 575 澤野 碧 2 大野

5 582 細野 陽莉 2 大野

6 859 小川 祐奈 2 金旭

7 852 荻野 凛香 2 金旭

8 945 田淵 芽菜 2 中原
【3組】
1 850 深草 心晴 2 金旭

2 1292 長田 美洸 2 神明

3 717 蓑島 爽和 2 土沢

4 1557 濵田 佳奈 2 旭陵

5 572 原 咲優菜 2 大野

6 577 内田 百笑伽 2 大野

7 580 佐々木 美緒 2 大野

8 576 福江 心羽音 2 大野
【4組】
1 1294 森 夢彩 2 神明



2 574 北島 由唯 2 大野

3 583 相田 陽茉理 2 大野

4 1558 杉野 妃菜 2 旭陵

5 1293 藤巻 凛 2 神明

6 154 荒木 凛音 2 江陽

7 493 多田 芽生 2 浜岳

8 853 堀江 真菜美 2 金旭
↑先頭に戻る

女子３年 １００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 1280 清水 美冬 3 神明

2 610 日置 郁海 3 神田

3 568 東海林 蕗 3 大野

4 710 松村 朋音 3 土沢

5 1560 菅原 紬 3 旭陵

6 843 鳥海 花音 3 金旭

7 133 齋藤 恵美里 3 江陽

8 1287 室井 花菜 3 神明
【2組】
1        



2        

3 473 細井 彩芽 3 浜岳

4 567 秋田 美桜子 3 大野

5 1281 多田 桃香 3 神明

6 706 関 穂羽 3 土沢

7 475 山田 詩浬 3 浜岳

8 472 福本 愛鈴 3 浜岳
↑先頭に戻る

女子２年 ２００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1        

2        

3 1555 藤田 恋華 2 旭陵

4 716 本荘 そら 2 土沢

5 253 丸山 杏 2 太洋

6 712 石渡 彩絢 2 土沢

7 152 阿部 心美 2 江陽

8 570 小野田 碧羽 2 大野
【2組】
1        



2        

3 153 甘粕 ゆな 2 江陽

4 1557 濵田 佳奈 2 旭陵

5 852 荻野 凛香 2 金旭

6 582 細野 陽莉 2 大野

7 577 内田 百笑伽 2 大野

8 1558 杉野 妃菜 2 旭陵
↑先頭に戻る

女子３年 ２００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1        

2        

3 1560 菅原 紬 3 旭陵

4 568 東海林 蕗 3 大野

5 843 鳥海 花音 3 金旭

6 928 河原 紫穂 3 中原

7 706 関 穂羽 3 土沢

8        
↑先頭に戻る

女子１年 ８００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 528 古橋 春那 1 大野



2 636 折田 優愛 1 神田

3 1300 花待 柚奈 1 金目

4 901 岩本 明莉 1 中原

5 302 亀村 智依 1 春日野

6 230 佐草 彩巴 1 太洋

7 438 阿部 愛子 1 浜岳

8 523 市川 彩花 1 大野

9 437 丸岡 世奈 1 浜岳

10 904 井上 穂花 1 中原

11 522 小野 心絆 1 大野

12 524 大貫 夢音 1 大野

13 520 潮田 璃杏 1 大野

14 527 渋谷 咲 1 大野
↑先頭に戻る

女子２年 ８００ｍ ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1 943 浅沼 優梨亜 2 中原

2 950 西脇 陽彩 2 中原

3 712 石渡 彩絢 2 土沢

4 354 田口 莉子 2 春日野



5 949 檜山 千尋 2 中原

6 1290 松崎 恋姫 2 神明

7 714 小泉 娃子 2 土沢

8 624 竹内 明里 2 神田

9 948 清水 一花 2 中原

10        
【2組】
1 581 中根 鈴音 2 大野

2 579 小野 心音 2 大野

3 155 石田 莉世 2 江陽

4 1555 藤田 恋華 2 旭陵

5 491 福田 はる 2 浜岳

6 353 澤木 美空 2 春日野

7 251 前鹿川 夏 2 太洋

8 578 小澤 詩愛 2 大野

9 851 太田 陽向 2 金旭

10 719 山田 優結奈 2 土沢
↑先頭に戻る

女子３年 ８００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1 565 初瀬川 樹月 3 大野

2 928 河原 紫穂 3 中原



3 927 大迫 羽菜 3 中原

4 929 千葉 娃珈 3 中原

5 242 櫛渕 光愛 3 太洋

6 1284 杉本 來愛 3 神明

7 1286 本松 杏実 3 神明

8 1562 秦 百々葉 3 旭陵

9 708 栁澤 優音 3 土沢

10 566 松本 美海 3 大野
↑先頭に戻る

女子２，３年 １５００ｍ 決勝 <05/18>

1        

2 566 松本 美海 3 大野

3 708 栁澤 優音 3 土沢

4 565 初瀬川 樹月 3 大野

5 927 大迫 羽菜 3 中原

6 1284 杉本 來愛 3 神明

7 1286 本松 杏実 3 神明

8 1562 秦 百々葉 3 旭陵

9 929 千葉 娃珈 3 中原

10 949 檜山 千尋 2 中原

11 714 小泉 娃子 2 土沢



12 943 浅沼 優梨亜 2 中原

13 354 田口 莉子 2 春日野

14 950 西脇 陽彩 2 中原

15 1290 松崎 恋姫 2 神明

16 491 福田 はる 2 浜岳

17 251 前鹿川 夏 2 太洋

18 948 清水 一花 2 中原

19 353 澤木 美空 2 春日野

20 578 小澤 詩愛 2 大野

21 719 山田 優結奈 2 土沢

22 581 中根 鈴音 2 大野

23 355 早川 七海 2 春日野

24 942 若林 凛 2 中原

25 940 天野 桜来 2 中原

26        
↑先頭に戻る

女子２年 １００ｍＨ[0.762m/8.0m] Ｔ
Ｒ決勝(2組) <05/18>

【1組】
1        

2        



3 711 石井 茜音 2 土沢

4 157 川本 愛里 2 江陽

5 156 大原 友那 2 江陽

6 715 橋本 美優 2 土沢

7 713 猪俣 花心 2 土沢

8        
【2組】
1        

2        

3 576 福江 心羽音 2 大野

4 158 河野 愛子 2 江陽

5 575 澤野 碧 2 大野

6 154 荒木 凛音 2 江陽

7 250 神山 もな 2 太洋

8        
↑先頭に戻る

女子３年 １００ｍＨ[0.762m/8.0m] 決
勝 <05/18>

1 241 大和田 莉来 3 太洋

2 471 城戸 あずさ 3 浜岳

3 610 日置 郁海 3 神田



4 1163 佐々木 芽衣 3 山城

5 240 新井 かりん 3 太洋

6 1561 赤川 凛佳 3 旭陵

7 1282 伊藤 凛香 3 神明

8 841 笹山 幸聖 3 金旭
↑先頭に戻る

女子１年 ４×１００ｍＲ 決勝 <05/18>

1              

2 土沢Ｂ
山﨑
莉愛1

石田
有咲1

松本
悠愛1

清水
彩乃1

廣瀬
心良1

竹澤
志帆1

3 江陽Ａ
岩元
美遥1

須﨑
明衣子
1

南部
瑠那1

朏島
寿1

   

4 土沢Ａ
蓑島
陽和1

木村
天璃1

髙橋
羽麗1

久永
結彩1

山﨑
莉愛1

 

5 春日野Ａ
青井
果凛1

亀村
智依1

近藤
実咲1

恒屋
沙奈1

南出
心夢1

 

6 大野Ａ
木村
陽依莉
1

山崎
萌夏1

古橋
春那1

市川
彩花1

   

7 浜岳Ａ
浅沼
優衣花
1

後藤
凜奈1

榊 結
菜1

佐藤
桜1

丸岡
世奈1

 



8 金旭Ａ
前田
紬1

村田
唯織1

西村
日向1

河行
莉奈1

   

↑先頭に戻る

女子 ４×１００ｍＲ ＴＲ決勝(2組)
<05/18>

【1組】
1              

2 大野Ａ
原 咲
優菜2

東海林
蕗3

澤野
碧2

小野田
碧羽2

   

3 土沢Ａ
橋本
美優2

石井
茜音2

石渡
彩絢2

二宮
光姫3

本荘
そら2

松村
朋音3

4 江陽Ａ
阿部
心美2

甘粕
ゆな2

石田
莉世2

大原
友那2

川本
愛里2

小久保
希美2

5 旭陵Ａ
濵田
佳奈2

藤田
恋華2

赤川
凛佳3

菅原
紬3

杉野
妃菜2

水師
舞子2

6 金旭Ａ
小川
祐奈2

笹山
幸聖3

荻野
凛香2

鳥海
花音3

深草
心晴2

太田
陽向2

7 神明Ａ
室井
花菜3

多田
桃香3

清水
美冬3

伊藤
凛香3

藤巻
凛2

長田
美洸2

8 中原Ａ
大迫
羽菜3

河原
紫穂3

浅沼
優梨亜
2

田淵
芽菜2

飯尾
美羽2

檜山
千尋2

【2組】



1              

2              

3 太洋Ａ
新井
かりん
3

大和田
莉来3

丸山 杏
2

金子
美羽2

笠羽
愛美2

前鹿川
夏2

4 神田Ａ
日置
郁海3

竹内
明里2

米倉 依
茉2

辻 菜
希1

久光
紗葵1

 

5 大野Ｂ
福江
心羽音
2

内田
百笑伽
2

佐々木
美緒2

細野
陽莉2

   

6 土沢Ｂ
本荘
そら2

松村
朋音3

関 穂羽
3

猪俣
花心2

蓑島
爽和2

横山
雛乃3

7 土沢Ｃ
蓑島
爽和2

横山
雛乃3

山田 優
結奈2

小泉
娃子2

栁澤
優音3

 

8 浜岳Ａ
城戸
あずさ
3

福本
愛鈴3

細井 彩
芽3

山田
詩浬3

福田
はる2

多田
芽生2

↑先頭に戻る

女子 ２年走高跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 250 神山 もな 2 太洋

2 583 相田 陽茉理 2 大野

3 158 河野 愛子 2 江陽

4 580 佐々木 美緒 2 大野



5 713 猪俣 花心 2 土沢

6 1556 水師 舞子 2 旭陵

7 156 大原 友那 2 江陽

8 711 石井 茜音 2 土沢

9 946 飯尾 美羽 2 中原
↑先頭に戻る

女子 ３年走高跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 472 福本 愛鈴 3 浜岳

2 567 秋田 美桜子 3 大野

3 709 横山 雛乃 3 土沢

4 241 大和田 莉来 3 太洋

5 1163 佐々木 芽衣 3 山城
↑先頭に戻る

女子 １年走幅跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 745 蓑島 陽和 1 土沢

2 231 清水 心陽 1 太洋

3 138 南部 瑠那 1 江陽

4 232 柳田 世夏 1 太洋
↑先頭に戻る



女子 ２年走幅跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 574 北島 由唯 2 大野

2 941 髙岡 優奈 2 中原

3 1556 水師 舞子 2 旭陵

4 1293 藤巻 凛 2 神明

5 850 深草 心晴 2 金旭

6 859 小川 祐奈 2 金旭

7 1292 長田 美洸 2 神明

8 254 金子 美羽 2 太洋

9 252 笠羽 愛美 2 太洋

10 572 原 咲優菜 2 大野

11 159 小久保 希美 2 江陽

12 717 蓑島 爽和 2 土沢
↑先頭に戻る

女子 ３年走幅跳 決勝 <05/18>

1 1281 多田 桃香 3 神明

2 1287 室井 花菜 3 神明

3 1282 伊藤 凛香 3 神明

4 1280 清水 美冬 3 神明

5 133 齋藤 恵美里 3 江陽
↑先頭に戻る



女子 ２年砲丸投[2.721kg] 決勝
<05/18>

1 1294 森 夢彩 2 神明

2 853 堀江 真菜美 2 金旭

3 571 矢野 歩果 2 大野

4 352 富山 結美花 2 春日野

5 253 丸山 杏 2 太洋
↑先頭に戻る

女子 ３年砲丸投[2.721kg] 決勝
<05/18>

1 1161 五十嵐 心音 3 山城

2 705 久永 里桜 3 土沢

3 710 松村 朋音 3 土沢

4 709 横山 雛乃 3 土沢

5 707 二宮 光姫 3 土沢

6 1561 赤川 凛佳 3 旭陵
↑先頭に戻る

女子３年 円盤投[1.000kg] 決勝
<05/18>



1 705 久永 里桜 3 土沢

2 240 新井 かりん 3 太洋

3 707 二宮 光姫 3 土沢
↑先頭に戻る


